
4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

AIR PISTOL
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Lilliana Algee Lee 5M Air Pistol - Smoothbore Pistol - BB - Metalic Sights Junior I (8-9) 160 1

Caitlin Moore Alcorn 5M Air Pistol - Smoothbore Pistol - BB - Metallic Sights Junior II (10-11) 139 1

Wyatt Holman Tippah 5M Air Pistol - Smoothbore Pistol - BB - Metallic Sights Junior II (10-11) 100 2

Garriant Elliott Monroe 5M Air Pistol - Smoothbore Pistol - BB - Metalic Sights Junior II (10-11) 76 3

Dru Purvis Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 1 Hand Match Junior III (12-13) 62 1

Rivers Purvis Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Match Junior II (10-11) 167 1

Dru Purvis Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Match Junior III (12-13) 104 1

Ava Algee Lee 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Precision Senior I (14-15) 332 1

Lilliana Algee Lee 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior I (8-9) 154 1

Sofie Albarran Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior I (8-9) 150 2

Grayson Whirley Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior I (8-9) 124 3

Anna Kate McGee Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior I (8-9) SC

Owen Osborn Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior I (8-9) SC
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitaitonal

FINAL SCORES

AIR PISTOL
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Addison Lambert Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 139 1

Caitlin Moore Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 131 2

Avery Hendrix Alcorn 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 115 3

Addy Gray Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 78

Landyn Smith Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 59

Asa Dollar Tippah 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 51

Jude Caldwell Tippah 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 86

Aliah Thompson Union 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior II (10-11) 60

Wyatt Dollar Tippah 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior III (12-13) 87 1

Brady Keith Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior III (12-13) 83 2

Brycen Holmon Tippah 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior III (12-13) 35 3

Scotty Testerman Tishomingo 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Junior III (12-13) 24

John Huckaby Lee 10M Air Pistol - 2 Hand Sporter Senior I (14-15) 209 1
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

.22 PISTOL
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Ava Algee Lee .22 Pistol - 2 Hand Any Sights Senior I (14-15) 267 XX 1

Madison Ducree Marshall .22 Pistol - 2 Hand Any Sights Senior II (16-18) 239 XXXXX 1

Brooks Keith Tishomingo .22 Pistol - 2 Hand Metallic Sights Senior I (14-15) 229 XXXXXX 1

Ava Adams Marshall .22 Pistol - 2 Hand Metallic Sights Senior I (14-15) 154 2

Ryleigh Terry Marshall .22 Pistol - 2 Hand Any Sights Senior II (16-18) 217 X 1
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

5M AIR RIFLE
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Cameron Trimble Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior I (8-9) 244 1

Justin Hyde Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior I (8-9) 224 2

Jay David Howell Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior I (8-9) 205 3

Kassidy Mitchell Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior I (8-9) 202

Jase Stevens Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior I (8-9) 155

Colton Lambert Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior I (8-9) SC

Lucas Whitehead Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior II (10-11) 243 1

Karleigh Mitchell Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior II (10-11) 223 2

Peyton Mansell Prentiss 5M Air Rifle - BB Junior II (10-11) 174 3

Mathias Bengtson Benton 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 294 1

Sofie Albarran Alcorn 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 241 2

Riley Rickman Alcorn 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 227 3

Magnolia Lambert Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 210

Casen Williams Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 207

Blake Allred Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 57

Anna Kate McGee Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 56

Kaygan King Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) 27

Browning Atkins Lafayette 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) SC

Owen Osborn Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior I (8-9) SC

Rivers Purvis Alcorn 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior II (10-11) 237 1

Hunter Broadway Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Rifled Pellet Junior II (10-11) 93 2

4 of 16



4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

5M AIR RIFLE
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Silas Anglin Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior I (8-9) 245 1

Emmett Taylor Alcorn 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior I (8-9) 197 2

Gage Rickman Alcorn 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior I (8-9) 151 3

Remington Lozano Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior I (8-9) SC

Saylor Diley Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior II (10-11) 240 1

Isabella Lambert Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior II (10-11) 201 2

Jacob Vanderford Alcorn 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior II (10-11) 189 3

Skylar Testerman Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior II (10-11) 173

Ava Gurley Tishomingo 5M Air Rifle - Smoothbore Pellet Junior II (10-11) 132
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

10M AIR RIFLE
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Eli Nevins Lowndes 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior I (8-9) 251 1

Luke Nevels Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior I (8-9) 218 2

Grayson Whirley Tishomingo 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior I (8-9) 139 3

McKinley Byrd Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior II (10-11) 204 1

Avery Hendrix Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior II (10-11) 190 2

Korbin Blakney Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior II (10-11) 188 3

Addison Lambert Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior II (10-11) 182

Dale Delashmit Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter - Table Junior II (10-11) 53

Janna Jones Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 192 1

Clay Marolt Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 151 2

William Delashmit Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 138 3

Lainey Blakney Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 122

Parker Price Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 122

Violet Delashmit Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 113

Erica Allred Tishomingo 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Junior III (12-13) 66

Myrtralynn Shanks Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Senior I (14-15) 160 1

Ma'Corian Wyke Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Senior I (14-15) 140 2

Haley Cauffman Tishomingo 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Senior I (14-15) 42 3

Ethan Nelms Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Sporter (3 Position) Senior II (16-18) 188 1
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

10M AIR RIFLE
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Abigail Ballard Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Precision (3 Position) Senior I (14-15) 259 1

Andrew Ballard Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Precision (3 Position) Senior II (16-18) 251 1

Ethan Bradley Alcorn 10M Air Rifle Precision (3 Position) Senior II (16-18) 228 2
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

.22 RIFLE - JUNIORS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Wally Drayton Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Open Sights Junior II (10-11) 78 1

Daniel Walden Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Open Sights Junior II (10-11) 41 2

Elijah McDaniel Lee .22 Rifle LR - Open Sights Junior III (12-13) 193 1

Cooper Atkins Lafayette .22 Rifle LR - Open Sights Junior III (12-13) 166 2

Levi Thompson Union .22 Rifle LR - Open Sights Junior III (12-13) 163 3

Kadeyn Lozano Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Open Sights Junior III (12-13) SC

Tucker Trull Clay .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior II (10-11) 221 1

Hunter Broadway Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior II (10-11) 117 2

Aiden McKay Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior II (10-11) 60 3

Lillian Johnson Benton .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior III (12-13) 258 1

Addison McKay Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior III (12-13) 218 2

Harper Whirley Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior III (12-13) 147 3

Asa Lambert Marshall .22 Rifle LR - Optical Sights Junior III (12-13) 146

Ava Mae Garrett Prentiss .22 Rifle LR - Peep Sights Junior II (10-11) 71 1

Krace Musselwhite Oktibbeha .22 Rifle LR - Peep Sights Junior II (10-11) SC

Jeremiah Richards Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Peep Sights Junior III (12-13) 232 1

Brady Keith Tishomingo .22 Rifle LR - Peep Sights Junior III (12-13) 223 2

AK Peters Lee .22 Rifle LR - Peep Sights Junior III (12-13) 162 3
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

.22 RIFLE - SENIORS
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Bjorn Bengston Benton .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 556 5X 1

Chloe Boykin Clay .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 530 7X 2

Ethan Murphey Prentiss .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 481 6X 3

Rosalean Frith Prentiss .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 462 4X

Maria Lytle Lowndes .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 402 1X

Wesley McDaniel Lee .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 385 2X

Hayden Taylor Tishomingo .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 354 2X

Noah Sheffield Tishomingo .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior I (14-15) 272

Conner Shurden Oktibbeha .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) 564 14X 1

Abigail Musselwhite Oktibbeha .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) 545 5X 2

Avery Stewart Lafayette .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) 539 10X 3

Ryleigh Terry Marshall .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) 536 5X

Madison Ducree Marshall .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) 525 7X

Harley Blagg Lee .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) 347 2X

Sidda Butler Oktibbeha .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) SC

Mason Winters Tishomingo .22 Rifle - CMP Sporter Rifle Match Senior II (16-18) SC
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

SHOTGUN
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Jeremiah Alexander Prentiss Shotgun Junior II (10-11) 8 1

Daniel Walden Tishomingo Shotgun Junior II (10-11) 7 2

Karter Green Lowndes Shotgun Junior II (10-11) 6 3

Aaron Anglin Tishomingo Shotgun Junior II (10-11) 4

Sawyer Roberts Tishomingo Shotgun Junior II (10-11) 2

Owen Warren Lee Shotgun Junior II (10-11) SC

Brayden Bates Tippah Shotgun Junior III (12-13) 11 1

Rett West Marshall Shotgun Junior III (12-13) 8 2

Asa Lambert Marshall Shotgun Junior III (12-13) 8 3

Joshua Thompson Tishomingo Shotgun Junior III (12-13) 7

Kiley Westmoreland Marshall Shotgun Junior III (12-13) 5

Waylon Dewberry Lowndes Shotgun Junior III (12-13) SC

Kadeyn Lozano Tishomingo Shotgun Junior III (12-13) SC

Jackson Wages Lee Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 13 1

Jason Scallions Lowndes Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 11 2

Jaden Westmoreland Marshall Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 11 3

Brooks Keith Tishomingo Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 11

Hayden Taylor Tishomingo Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 11

Cade Childs Union Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 10

Logan Anderson Marshall Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 8

Thomas Barlow Lowndes Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 8

Noah Sheffield Tishomingo Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 8

Logan Allred Tishomingo Shotgun Senior I (14-15) 6

Kaylyn Honnoll Lowndes Shotgun Senior I (14-15) SC
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

SHOTGUN
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE PLACING

Landry Allison Lowndes Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 13 1

Harley Blagg Lee Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 13 2

Cameron Shurden Lowndes Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 12 3

Jackson Robbins Union Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 11

Kyle Green Lowndes Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 8

Madison Ducree Marshall Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 6

Jack Powers Tishomingo Shotgun Senior II (16-18) 6

Jake Fulgham Lowndes Shotgun Senior II (16-18) SC

Ethan South Tishomingo Shotgun Senior II (16-18) SC

Matthew Wiggins Lowndes Shotgun Senior II (16-18) SC

Mason Winters Tishomingo Shotgun Senior II (16-18) SC
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

ARCHERY
FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Silas Anglin Tishomingo Archery Recurve - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 60 1

Garriant Elliott Monroe Archery Recurve - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 45 1

Erica Allred Tishomingo Archery Recurve - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 71 1

Paisley McLean Tishomingo Archery Standard Compound - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) SC

Eli Nevins Lowndes Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 112 X 1

Liam Weeks Tishomingo Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) SC

Aliah Thompson Union Archery Standard Compound - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 80 1

Amiyah Thomas Marshall Archery Standard Compound - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 39 2

Wyatt Holman Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 117 1

Karter Green Lowndes Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 115 2

William Pace Prentiss Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 93 3

Cooper Grissett Union Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 62

Brycen Holman Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 133 XX 1

Hunter Pace Prentiss Archery Standard Compound - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 105 2
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Audrey Haynes Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 136 XX 1

Piper Lawson Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 125 2

Levi Thompson Union Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Junior III (12-13) 62 1

Elizabeth Dollar Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 92 1

Carter Cox Lowndes Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 123 X 1

Weston Gunn Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 119 X 2

Ethan Knight Oktibbeha Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 118 3

Cade Standridge Lowndes Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 100

Katherine Harrison Tippah Archery Standard Compound - Female - 18 meters Senior II (16-18) 86 1

Kyle Green Lowndes Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Senior II (16-18) 141 XXXX 1

Tripp Pipkin Benton Archery Standard Compound - Male - 18 meters Senior II (16-18) SC

Lily Witt Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 123 X 1

Emily Dixon Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 71 2

Annalise Grooms Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 66 3

Kassidy Mitchell Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 39

Magnolia Lambert Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 30

Jayden Ringer Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 19
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Nelon Gunn Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 100 1

Cameron Trimble Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 97 2

Jay David Howell Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 87 3

Kaygan King Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 60

Blake Allred Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 34

Mason Ray Clay Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) 28

Colton Lambert Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior I (8-9) SC

Karleigh Mitchell Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 133 XXXXXX 1

Peyton Mansell Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 112 2

Ava Mae Garrett Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 97 3

Tori Harrison Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 90 X

Saylor Diley Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 77

Avery Cartwright Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 71

Isabella Lambert Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 71

Ava Gurley Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 37

Addy Gray Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 29

Brooklyn Christensen Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 28

Mason Witt Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 121 1

Jude Caldwell Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 112 2

Aaron Anglin Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 108 X 3

Carson Lash Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 107

Sawyer Roberts Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 97

Isaac Sorment Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 91

Landyn Smith Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 68

Asa Dollar Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 67

Jackson Reyes Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 61

Emmitt Hall Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior II (10-11) 45
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Audrey Haynes Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 137 1

Sophia Harrison Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 132 XX 2

Alaina Fisher Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 80 3

Kana Peters Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 26

Peyton Collins Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 130 1

Austin Murphey Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 125 2

Riley Ray Clay Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 117 3

Wyatt Dollar Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 115

Bratcher Basham Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 114

Joshua Thompson Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 9 meters Junior III (12-13) 105

Joshua Castile Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Junior III (12-13) 65 1

Presley Ellis Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 83 1

Maria Lytle Lowndes Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 77 2

Rosalean Frith Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 76 3

Anabelle Roberts Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 76

Ava Adams Marshall Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 74

Myrtralynn Shanks Alcorn Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 58

Anna Reyes Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 55

Kaitlin Tedder Marshall Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 38
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4-H Shooting Sports 2023 NE Invitational

FINAL SCORES

FIRST NAME LAST NAME COUNTY DISCIPLINE AGE LEVEL SCORE BULLS PLACING

Ethan Murphey Prentiss Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 80 1

Connor Grissom Tishomingo Archery CompoundBare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 76 2

Hagen Upchurch Lafayette Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 69 3

John Huckaby Lee Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 67

Logan Allred Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) 38

Jarrett Sanderson Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) SC

Brycen South Tishomingo Archery Compound Bare Bow - Male - 18 meters Senior I (14-15) SC

Katherine Harrison Tippah Archery Compound Bare Bow - Female - 18 meters Senior II (16-18) 93 1
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